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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT othe data of the Returm of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-S, ITR-6, ITR-7 

Total Income 

AAMFD1174C 

DISA ENTERPRISE 

Fim 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Taxes Paid 

BARANILPUR MORE, Sripalli S.0, Sripalli S.0. Burdwan - |I, Burdwan - II. BARDHAMAN , BARDHAMAN , 32-West 
Bengal , 91-India , 713103 

139(1) Retum filed on or before due date 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable (-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable ws 115TD 

Interest payable w/s 115TE 

filed and verificd] 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

() Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 

System Generated 

BarcodeQR Code 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

1 

4 

6 

10 

11 

Date of filing:27-Sep-2022 

12 

13 

14 

Assessment Year 
2022-23 

ITR-5 

This return has been digitally signed by SANJANA MONDAL in the capacity of Partner having PAN BVXPM2890M from IP address 103.218.237.1 74 on 27-Sep-2022 

543730801270922 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
AAMFD174C05543730801270922CS718E7BCB7D27BFC42419FB2C36F3CC64BC60D9 

5,38,360 

5,38,360 

1,67,968 

DSC SI. No. & Issuer S)40630 & 22037793CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,0U=Certifying Authority.O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C-IN 

11,548 

1,79,516 

1,79,5 16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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