INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

Assessment Year

filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)			Assessment Year 2022-23
AN	AAMFD1174C		2022-23
ame	DISA ENTERPRISE		
ddress	BARANILPUR MORE, Sripalli S.O, Sripalli S.O, Bengal, 91-India, 713103	urdwan - II,Burdwan - II,BARDHAMAN,BA	APDHAMANI 22 West
atus	Firm		TROTIANIAN, 32-West
iled u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date Current Year business loss, if any		Form Number	ITR-5
		e-Filing Acknowledgement Numb	ber 543730801270922
Total Income		1	0
Book Prof	fit under MAT where a very		5,38,360
Book Profit under MAT, where applicable Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable Net tax payable Interest and Fee Payable Total tax, interest and Fee payable		2	0
Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	5,38,360
Net tax payable		4	1,67,968
Interest and Fee Payable		5	11,548
Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	1,79,516
Taxes Paid		7	
(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)		8	1,79,516
Accreted Income as per section 115TD		9	(
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD Interest payable u/s 115TE Additional Tax and interest payable		10	(
Interest payable u/s 115TE		11	(
Additional Tax and interest payable			(
Tax and interest paid		12	C
(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)		13	0
This		14	0

This return has been digitally signed by SANJANA MONDAL in the capacity of Partner having PAN BVXPM2890M from IP address 103.218.237.174 on 27-Sep-2022

DSC Sl. No. & Issuer 5140630 & 22037793CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AAMFD1174C05543730801270922C5718E7BCB7D27BFC42419FB2C36F3CC64BC60D9

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU